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PONTUAÇÃO GRADUADOS
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 4 OLIN GALLI 20 0 0 9 11

2 91 LUCCA CROCE 19 1 1 11 8

3 36 ENZO PRANDO 17 3 2 8 9

4 7 GUILHERME QUINTEIRO 13 7 4 7 6

5 386 GABRIEL MOURA 8 12 5 6 2

6 325 MURILO FIORE 7 13 1 7

7 25 GIULIANO RAUCCI 6 14 1 2 4

8 69 RAFAEL CROCE 5 15 1 5

9 46 ALEJANDRO SAMANIEGO 5 15 0 5 0

10 98 ENZO BEDANI 4 16 1 4 0

11 118 MATHEUS COMPARATTO 3 17 1 3

12 305 GUILHERME FAVARETTE 3 17 0 3 0

13 125 ANDRE LOBO 1 19 2 0 1

14 61 ALLAN CROCE 1 19 0 1 0

15 8 FERNANDO OIZUMI 0 20 1 0 0

16 135 FELIPO FIORENTINO 0 20 0 0 0

17 14 JOÃO P. CORREA 0 20 0 0 0

18 64 KAUAN FABRICATORE 0 20 0 0 0

19 10 RODRIGO GONZALES 0 20 0 0 0

20 95 DUDU DINIZ 0 20 0 0

21 5 EDU PEREZ 0 20 0 0 0

22 888 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINHA 0 20 0 0 0

23 56 GABRYEL ROMANO 0 20 0 0 0

24 24 MAIKE NADERER 0 20 0 0 0

25 17 SAMUEL CRUZ 0 20 0 0 0

26 77 RODRIGO ROCHA 0 20 0 0 0

27 129 ETHAN NOBELS 0 20 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 30/03/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 3a Etapa #2 30/03/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 3a Etapa

POLE POSITION #36 ENZO PRANDO
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PONTUAÇÃO GRADUADOS B
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 3a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 386 GABRIEL MOURA 22 0 0 11 11

2 98 ENZO BEDANI 17 5 5 9 8

3 125 ANDRE LOBO 13 9 4 4 9

4 14 JOÃO P. CORREA 8 14 5 2 6

5 305 GUILHERME FAVARETTE 8 14 0 8 0

6 135 FELIPO FIORENTINO 7 15 1 0 7

7 888 ALFREDINHO IBIAPINHA 7 15 0 7 0

8 64 KAUAN FABRICATORE 6 16 1 1 5

9 129 ETHAN NOBELS 6 16 0 6 0

10 24 MAIKE NADERER 5 17 1 5 0

11 95 DUDU DINIZ 4 18 1 4

12 5 EDU PEREZ 3 19 1 0 3

13 56 GABRYEL ROMANO 3 19 0 3 0

Event Legend

#1 30/03/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 3a Etapa #2 30/03/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 - 3a Etapa

POLE POSITION #386 GABRIEL MOURA
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